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EGR Series Empura Gas Ranges
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GS24_NAT
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G24_NAT

EGR60-
G24_LP

EGR-60
(NAT or LP)

EGR36-
G24_NAT
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G12_NAT

EGR36-
G12_LP

EGR-36
(NAT or LP)

EGR-24
(NAT or LP)

EGR-
36C_NAT

EGR-
36C_LP 

Dimensions: 

Product 
Specifications

 
Burners:

Number of Ovens:

Griddle Position:

Griddle Width:

Griddle BTU:

Oven Dimensions:

Oven BTU:

 
Total BTU:

Oven Racks:

 
Power Type:

Griddle:

 
276,000

 
Natural Gas

 
6

 
Yes, w/ Broiler

 
Right

 
24”

 
36,000 (w/ Broiler)

 
Standard

 
30,000 Each

H: 13 7/8”
W: 26 5/8”
D: 25 3/4”

H: 60 3/8”
W: 60”

D: 32 5/8”

 
4

 
276,000

 
Liquid Propane

 
6

 
Yes, w/ Broiler

 
Right

 
24”

 
36,000 (w/ Broiler)

 
Standard

 
30,000 Each

H: 13 7/8”
W: 26 5/8”
D: 25 3/4”

H: 60 3/8”
W: 60”

D: 32 5/8”

 
4

 
280,000

 
Natural Gas

 
6

 
Yes

 
Right

 
24”

 
40,000

 
Standard

 
30,000 Each

H: 13 7/8”
W: 26 5/8”
D: 25 3/4”

H: 60 3/8”
W: 60”

D: 32 5/8”

 
4

 
Control Type:
 
Gas Inlet Size:

 
Manual

 
Manual

 
Manual

 
3/4”

 
3/4”

 
3/4”

Warranty:

Certifications: ETL Canada / US, ETL Sanitation

 
30,000 Each

 
30,000 Each

 
30,000 Each

 
30,000 Each

 
30,000 Each

 
30,000 Each

 
30,000 Each

 
31,000 Each

 
31,000 Each

 
280,000

 
Liquid Propane

 
6

 
Yes

 
Right

 
24”

 
40,000

 
Standard

H: 13 7/8”
W: 26 5/8”
D: 25 3/4”

H: 60 3/8”
W: 60”

D: 32 5/8”

 
Manual

 
3/4”

 
4

 
360,000

 
10
 
No
 
N/A
 
N/A

 
Standard

H: 13 7/8”
W: 26 5/8”
D: 25 3/4”

H: 60 3/8”
W: 60”

D: 32 5/8”

 
Manual

 
3/4”

 
4

 
NAT or LP

 
N/A

 
130,000

 
Natural Gas

 
2

 
Yes

 
Right

 
24”

 
40,000

 
Standard

H: 13 7/8”
W: 26 5/8”
D: 25 7/8”

H: 60 3/8”
W: 36”

D: 32 1/4”

 
2

 
Manual

 
3/4”

 
170,000

 
Natural Gas

 
4

 
Yes

 
Right

 
24”

 
20,000

 
Standard

H: 13 7/8”
W: 26 5/8”
D: 25 7/8”

H: 60 3/8”
W: 36”

D: 32 1/4”

 
2

 
Manual

 
3/4”

 
170,000

 
4

 
Yes

 
Right

 
24”

 
20,000

 
Standard

H: 13 7/8”
W: 26 5/8”
D: 25 7/8”

H: 60 3/8”
W: 36”

D: 32 1/4”

 
2

 
Manual

 
3/4”

 
Liquid Propane

 
210,000

 
6

 
No
 
N/A
 
N/A

 
Standard

H: 13 7/8”
W: 26 5/8”
D: 25 3/4”

H: 60 3/8”
W: 36”

D: 32 5/8”

 
Manual

 
3/4”

 
2

 
NAT or LP

 
N/A

 
150,000

 
4

 
N/A
 
N/A

 
Standard

H: 13 7/8”
W: 20 1/2”
D: 25 3/4”

H: 60 3/8”
W: 24”

D: 32 5/8”

 
Manual

 
3/4”

 
2

 
NAT or LP

 
N/A

 
211,000

 
6

 
No
 
N/A
 
N/A

 
Convection

H: 13 3/4”
W: 26 5/8”
D: 23 3/4”

H: 56 1/2”
W: 36”
D: 35”

 
Manual

 
3/4”

 
2

 
Natural Gas

 
N/A

 
211,000

 
6

 
No
 
N/A
 
N/A

 
Convection

H: 13 3/4”
W: 26 5/8”
D: 23 3/4”

H: 56 1/2”
W: 36”
D: 35”

 
Manual

 
3/4”

 
2

 
N/A

 
Liquid Propane

Empura Gas Ranges are an economical choice when you are looking to outfit, replace, or expand your 
commercial kitchen. Heavy duty construction, cast iron open burners, and built-in ovens make these 
restaurant ranges a solid, workhorse when you're making soups, stews, pastas, veggies, roasts, breads 
and more. You can count on an Empura Gas Range for almost any commonplace cooking task you 
may need accomplished.

Group Description: 

 
No

Limited 1 Year

Oven Type:

 
2

 
2

 
2

 
2

 
2

 
1

 
1

 
1

 
1

 
1

 
1

 
1


